

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2-3/2014 in Civil Appeal Nos.8885-8886/2014

M/S TAMIL NADU MEDICINAL PLANT F. & ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. & ETC.
(for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/10/2014 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPHFor Appellant(s) Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anand Sathiyaseelan, Adv.
Ms. Shasha, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed for, final opportunity is granted to file reply
within a period of two weeks. Rejoinder, if any, be filed within
one week thereafter.List on 10th November, 2014.(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS(SAROJ SAINI)
(COURT MASTER)