

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.2-3/2014 in Civil Appeal Nos.8885-8886/2014

M/S TAMIL NADU MEDICINAL PLANT F. & ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. & ETC.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/11/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPHFor Appellant(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,AAG
Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.
Mr. R. rakesh Sharma,Adv.
Mr. R. Shase,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Panda,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu,Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra,Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Swami,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matters on 12th December, 2014.The parties shall calculate the amount as per their
own accounts.The Registry shall place the counter affidavit and
rejoinder affidavit in I.A.Nos.2 and 3 of 2014 at
appropriate place.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar