

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2-3/2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 8885-8886/2014

M/S TAMIL NADU MEDICINAL PLANT F. &amp; ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS. &amp; ETC.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 28/01/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AAG  
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. R. Shase, Adv.  
Mr. V. Paramveer, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.  
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on Friday, the 30 th January, 2015.

Signature Not Verified

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Indu Pokhriyal)

Digitally signed by

Sukhbir Paul Kaur

Date: 2015.01.28

Court Master

Court Master

17:10:45 IST

Reason: